
November 2024
STORAGE ACRE-FEET COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S. EVAPORATION PRECIP

DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE INFLOW C.F.S. OUTLET SPILL C.F.S. INCHES INCHES
1,336,857

1 428.26 1,336,679 -178 7 86 0 11 0.02 0.00
2 428.27 1,336,857 178 213 95 0 28 0.05 0.18
3 428.25 1,336,501 -356 10 149 0 40 0.07 0.02
4 428.16 1,334,900 -1,601 -572 161 0 74 0.13 0.00
5 428.13 1,334,367 -533 -56 128 0 85 0.15 0.00
6 428.08 1,333,477 -890 -267 120 0 62 0.11 0.00
7 428.07 1,333,300 -177 144 120 0 113 0.20 0.00
8 428.05 1,332,944 -356 -14 120 0 45 0.08 0.00
9 428.03 1,332,589 -355 -23 99 0 57 0.10 0.00

10 428.00 1,332,055 -534 -139 90 0 40 0.07 0.00
11 427.99 1,331,878 -177 -1 65 0 23 0.04 0.04
12 427.98 1,331,700 -178 4 77 0 17 0.03 0.25
13 427.98 1,331,700 0 113 85 0 28 0.05 0.00
14 427.98 1,331,700 0 113 85 0 28 0.05 0.05
15 427.95 1,331,167 -533 -178 85 0 6 0.01 0.01
16 427.95 1,331,167 0 102 85 0 17 0.03 0.00
17 427.92 1,330,634 -533 -109 115 0 45 0.08 0.00
18 427.89 1,330,101 -533 -158 88 0 23 0.04 0.02
19 427.87 1,329,746 -355 -74 60 0 45 0.08 0.00
20 428.01 1,332,233 2,487 1,333 56 0 23 0.04 0.01
21 429.14 1,352,365 20,132 10,216 60 0 6 0.01 2.34
22 431.08 1,387,150 34,785 17,597 49 0 11 0.02 1.42
23 431.67 1,397,785 10,635 5,421 53 0 6 0.01 1.98
24 431.82 1,400,492 2,707 1,431 60 0 6 0.01 0.06
25 431.90 1,401,937 1,445 805 59 0 17 0.03 0.00
26 431.96 1,403,021 1,084 720 75 0 98 0.17 0.08
27 431.99 1,403,563 542 370 80 0 17 0.03 0.00
28 432.00 1,403,744 181 196 82 0 23 0.04 0.00
29 432.02 1,404,105 361 295 90 0 23 0.04 0.00
30 432.04 1,404,467 362 291 85 0 23 0.04 0.00

TOTALS 67,610 37,790 2,662 0 1,040 1.83 6.46
ACRE-FEET 67,610 74,956 5,280 0 2,063
Comments: *Computed inflow is the sum of change in storage, releases and evaporation.

Release (ACRE-FEET)
Outlet 5,280

Spill 0
Total 5,280

Precipitation
This month 6.46

October 01, 2024 To date 6.84

SUMMARY
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